
PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov>

Re: Docket No. 25-035-10 DPU's Redacted Action Request Response - 4-11-2025
1 message

DataRequest DPU <dpudatarequest@utah.gov> Fri, Apr 11, 2025 at 2:45 PM
To: Public Service Commission <psc@utah.gov>
Cc: Douglas Drew Wheelwright <dwheelwright@utah.gov>, Ryan Daigle <rdaigle@utah.gov>, Patrick Grecu
<pgrecu@agutah.gov>, Jeremy Hirschi <jeremyhirschi@utah.gov>, "Parker, Chris" <chrisparker@utah.gov>, Eric Neal Orton
<eorton@utah.gov>, David Williams <dcwilli@utah.gov>, Joanna Matyjasik <jmatyjasik@utah.gov>, Tamra Dayley
<tdayley1@utah.gov>, Casey Jay Coleman <CCOLEMAN@utah.gov>, Patricia Schmid <Pschmid@agutah.gov>, Shauna
Marie Benvegnu-springer <sbenvegn@utah.gov>, "bsalter@utah.gov" <bsalter@utah.gov>, Trevor Jones
<trevorjones@utah.gov>, "Slusher, Ronald" <rslusher@utah.gov>, Abdinasir Abdulle <AABDULLE@utah.gov>, Matthew
Pernichele <mpernichele@utah.gov>, Jonathan Lee <jonathanlee@utah.gov>, Gary Smith <garysmith@utah.gov>, Jeff
Einfeldt <jeffeinfeldt@utah.gov>, Annette Orton <aorton1@utah.gov>, David Fields <davidfields@utah.gov>, Bob A Davis
<RADAVIS@utah.gov>, Robert Moore <rmoore@agutah.gov>, Bela Vastag <bvastag@utah.gov>, Jacob Zachary
<jzachary@utah.gov>, "Beck, Michele" <mbeck@utah.gov>, Alyson Anderson <akanderson@utah.gov>, Jennifer Dean
<jmdean@utah.gov>, Alex Ware <aware@utah.gov>, Jana Saba <jana.saba@pacificorp.com>, "Kumar, Ajay (PacifiCorp)"
<ajay.kumar@pacificorp.com>, Joelle Steward <joelle.steward@pacificorp.com>, Carla Scarsella
<carla.scarsella@pacificorp.com>, PacifiCorp / Data Request Response Center <datarequest@pacificorp.com>, Michael
Snow <michael.snow@pacificorp.com>

Hello,

This attachment wasn't sent in the filing from earlier today. Please attached this to docket for DPU's Action Request
Response - 4-11-2025

Confidential files to be submitted by SFTP server under the following name:

25-035-10 - CONF DPU Attachment 1 Data Request 2.7 - 2.8 - - 4-11-2025

On Fri, Apr 11, 2025 at 9:53 AM DataRequest DPU <dpudatarequest@utah.gov> wrote:
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